
Taman REM, Kota Tinggi

30 Jan - 1 Feb 2022

KOTA TINGGI GOLD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT 2022

Recurve Cadet Gold Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 640 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar HIS 6 (0,0,0,0)

8/ 582 DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar 360AC 2 (0,0,0,0)

5/ 621 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin WAW 6 (0,0,0)

4/ 629 NURQALEESYA LAILA Mohamad Hatta PMDJB 0 (0,0,0)

3/ 634 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal PERLIS 6 (0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 587 MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin 360AC 4 (0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 585 AMIRATUL HUSNA Zakaria RAC 0 (0,0,0)

2/ 637 NUR AUNI HUSNA Mohd Faizal STS 6 (0,0,0)

NUR AYRA MAHIRAH RA (HIS)

6 (0,0,0)

NAURAH DAMIA M (WAW)

0 (0,0,0)

NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH N (PERLIS)

7 (0,0,0,0,0)

NUR AUNI HUSNA MF (STS)

3 (0,0,0,0,0)

NUR AYRA MAHIRAH RA (HIS)

7 (0,0,0,0,0)

NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH N (PERLIS)

3 (0,0,0,0,0)

NAURAH DAMIA M (WAW)

5 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

NUR AUNI HUSNA MF (STS)

7 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

GOLD

NUR AYRA MAHIRAH RA (HIS)

SILVER

NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH N (PERLIS)

BRONZE

NUR AUNI HUSNA MF (STS)

Final Rank
1 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar HIS
2 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal PERLIS
3 NUR AUNI HUSNA Mohd Faizal STS
4 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin WAW
5 MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin 360AC 4
6 DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar 360AC 2
7 NURQALEESYA LAILA Mohamad Hatta PMDJB 0
7 AMIRATUL HUSNA Zakaria RAC 0
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Taman REM, Kota Tinggi

30 Jan - 1 Feb 2022

KOTA TINGGI GOLD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT 2022

Recurve Cadet Gold Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 640 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar HIS 6 (0,0,0)

16/ 542 HANANIA ZAHRA Jasnizam LATIF 0 (0,0,0)

9/ 575 NAJWA SAKINAH Mohamad Syakir 3A 0 (0,0,0)

8/ 582 DANIA HANNA AMIRA Azhar 360AC 6 (0,0,0)

5/ 621 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin WAW 6 (0,0,0,0)

12/ 551 DZAFIRAH AQILAH Ahmad Ambiah TAC 2 (0,0,0,0)

13/ 550 NUR HASYA NADRAH Mohd Suffian SMART 2 (0,0,0,0)

4/ 629 NURQALEESYA LAILA Mohamad Hatta PMDJB 6 (0,0,0,0)

3/ 634 NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal PERLIS 6 (0,0,0)

14/ 545 KHALIESAH ADEENA Mohamed Rafeeq WAW 0 (0,0,0)

11/ 562 AMIRAH BATRISYIA Amir Hamzah PMDKT 0 (0,0,0)

6/ 587 MISHA NUR ZAHRA Zainal Ahbidin 360AC 6 (0,0,0)

7/ 585 AMIRATUL HUSNA Zakaria RAC 7 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 565 FATHIYATUL HUSNA BINTI Mohd Johari SRABPN 5 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

15/ 542 AMNAH NAFISAH Azalli MAKAM 0 (0,0,0)

2/ 637 NUR AUNI HUSNA Mohd Faizal STS 6 (0,0,0)

NUR AYRA MAHIRAH RA (HIS)

6 (0,0,0,0)

DANIA HANNA AMIRA A (360AC)

2 (0,0,0,0)

NAURAH DAMIA M (WAW)

6 (0,0,0)

NURQALEESYA LAILA MH (PMDJB)

0 (0,0,0)

NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH N (PERLIS)

6 (0,0,0,0,0)

MISHA NUR ZAHRA ZA (360AC)

4 (0,0,0,0,0)

AMIRATUL HUSNA Z (RAC)

0 (0,0,0)

NUR AUNI HUSNA MF (STS)

6 (0,0,0)
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